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帐单号

雳号

人数

抵店日期

离店日期

收银员

页号

确认号

313907

9000

1

2022/5/22

2022/6/1
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1of1

643500

DATE           TEXT REF# TlME          DEBlTs   CRED丨 Ts

2022/5/26

2022/5/27

房费

房费

半日雳贫

场租

杂费

自助午餐

晚宴

470x28

470X44

1702

100x118

12人

13160

20680

235

12000

227

11800

2000

200 RMB
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coming you back lA/eˇVould appreciate if you Could
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